

Best of Bon Bon's Ultimate selection

Clotted Cream Fudge (Clotted Cream Fudge Pieces)

Liquorice Cream Rock (Liquorice Flavoured Sweets with a Fondant Centre)

Pear Drops (Fruit Flavoured Hard Boiled Sweets)

Jelly Beans (Jelly Pieces with a Fruit Flavour Candy Shell)

Strawberry Bonbons (Sugar Dusted Strawberry Flavour Chewy Sweets)

Jazzies (Chocolate Flavour Candy with Candy Topping)

Allergen Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

Contains: MILK, SOYA, WHEAT (GLUTEN)

May contain: NUTS, PEANUTS, MUSTARD, EGG, SOYA AND MILK.

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 1690kJ / 401kcal

Fat (g): 7.0

Fat of which saturates (g): 4.9

Carbohydrate (g): 83

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 67

Protein (g): 1.2

Salt (g): 0.10

-

Clotted Cream Fudge (Clotted Cream Fudge Pieces)

Ingredient Information:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed **Milk**, Butter (**Milk**), Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel Oil, Palm Stearin Oil), Clotted Cream (**Milk**) (3%), Flavour, Salt, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Contains: MILK, SOYA

-

Liquorice Cream Rock (Liquorice Flavoured Sweets with a Fondant Centre)

Ingredient Information:

Sugar, Molasses, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, **Wheat** Flour (**Gluten**), Palm Fat, Invert Sugar Syrup, Liquorice Root Extract, Humectant: Glycerol; Potato Starch, Acid: Lactic Acid; Gelatine, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm), Salt, Flavours, Fruit And Vegetable Concentrates: Safflower, Lemon, Apple, Radish, Pumpkin, Tomato; Colours: E100, E120, E153, E160a.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Contains: WHEAT, GLUTEN

-

Pear Drops (Fruit Flavoured Hard Boiled Sweets)

Ingredient Information:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavouring, Colours: Anthocyanins, Turmeric.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

-

Jelly Beans (Jelly Pieces with a Fruit Flavour Candy Shell)

Ingredient Information:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maize Starch, Acid: Citric Acid; Sunflower Oil, Colours (Anthocyanins, Lutein, Carotenes), Flavourings, Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax).

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

-

Strawberry Bonbons (Sugar Dusted Strawberry Flavour Chewy Sweets)

Ingredient Information:

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Citric Acid, Humectant: Sorbitol; Pork Gelatine, Dextrose, Natural Flavourings, Colour: E120; Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Contains: SOYA

-

Jazzies (Chocolate Flavour Candy with Candy Topping)

Ingredient Information:

Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Whey Powder (**Milk**), **Wheat** Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), **Wheat** Starch, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier: Rapeseed Lecithin; Natural Flavourings, Glazing Agent: Beeswax; Natural Colours: Curcumin, Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Spirulina Extract.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Contains: MILK, WHEAT

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place

Warnings:

Contains Liquorice - People suffering from hypertension should avoid excessive consumption